Bridle No.

Horse FEI-No.
414 Fidjy des Melezes 105TL57
422 Imperial van de Holtakkers 104LJ58
424 Legaland Mood Swing 104ZN12
423 Je Taime 107QA07
405 Chackalito 1075X06
421 Highlight 9 106AE56
419 Global DHI 106NU52
420 Grandeur de Lully CH 104EP89
425 Little Caterpillar 105UF55
404 Castagnola 106HU88
432 Vassily de Lassos 104WG51
430 Toubleu de Rueire 104JG55
429 Top Job's Jalisco 105TH33
406 Curry 107HN80
426 Quality In Time 105EA84
402 Born West 105SH28
428 Scuderia 1918 Future 105S142
411 Dollar Boy 9 106eQU14
418 Gatto Salta D'o 105ZW57
427 Quintus 155 106BW65
410 Djakarta de Mancy 106Y133
409 Diabella 10 107RP11
413 Falconn Sunheup Z 105H022
415 Fifty Fifty 105NA50
401 Amansara 106QD56
408 Delhi de Buet 106QD75
416 First Lady de Belheme 1071v14
412 Fairy Tale B 106UX99
431 van Helsing P 105RV82
403 Cash In Hand 1060C81
407 Dao de I'Ocean 106WE45
417 Frieda 106ET76
433 Wundermaske 103LA51
304 Caltra Western Beauty 105RF31
318 It's Athene 107RV22
328 Walvis Bay 106BS81
302 Alaska de Kerdoen 106NB38
323 Rogerstown 107ED43
306 Caristo de Bellefond 106KH36
309 Felin de Chignan 107EE92
325 Tempo de Laume 104PW44
324 Sunny For Game 107JE25
317 Isselhook's Iroko TSF 1060P85
301 Agoodbye St Nicolas Z 107TH43
326 Ulises 95 108LU21
303 Arthuro 106QB56
322 Qador d'Aubrie Z 106LP47
305 Captain Thin Lizzy 107PV26
308 Erin 107DC17

Rider
Bertoli,Evelina
Bordone,Susanna
Brambilla, Tosca
Brunner,Carla
Champel,Thibault
Erkinger,Robin
Godel,Robin
Godel,Robin
Haag,Anna
Hanser,Carla
Hoy,Andrew
Johner,Mélody
Minder,Nadja
Mylius,Steffi
Orlandi,Matteo
Piovani,Matilde
Portale,Emiliano
Proia,Alessio
Proia,Alessio
Reisacher,Amelie
Riganelli,Roberto
Riso,Federico
Riva,Umberto
Riegg,Patrick
Ryan,Philip
Schivo,Arianna
Schivo,Arianna
Schmidt,Desirée
Siegl,Lea
Slaoui,Noor
Vogg,Felix
Vogg,Felix

Zabala Goetschel,Ronald
Acklin,Tamara
Aondio Bertero,Francesco
Bordone,Susanna
Cassen,Charlotte
Castellotti,Paola
Champel,Thibault
Dubach,Angelika
Gambirasio,Jasmin
Guyot,Camille
Hausermann,Kerstin
Hermoso Farras,Albert
Hermoso Farras,Albert
Horning,Carolin
Johner,Benoit
Johner,Mélody
Johner,Mélody

FEI-No.2

10004113
10000261
10028789
10075547
10078105
10149632
10107719
10107719
10003626
10171131
10000151
10009111
10123129
10123130
10104861
10145681
10009487
10074974
10074974
10144116
10007357
10009779
10026541
10056583
10042381
10012571
10012571
10149720
10100334
10143751
10010431
10010431
10010337
10013249
10035431
10000261
10092939
10061968
10078105
10213835
10017021
10029190
10110251
10010266
10010266
10012128
10058827
10009111
10009111



314 Gratte Cielle Peccau
316 Huckleberry Finn 13
321 Lanzelot 142

319 Jezebelle GS

315 Hidden Victory

320 Kentucky van het Lambroeck
327 Unforgettable 3

307 Cassovia Despagne
310 Freestyl de la Cense
311 Glasgow du Loir

312 Global Kilbunny Starling
313 Good Moussardiere
229 Heritage Stellor Laccato
244 Rhodos

243 RF Kruizer

220 FBW Gianna Gitana
213 DH Ofelia AA

249 Tchin de Barbereau Z
239 Picasso van Klapscheut
233 KEC Fernhill le Bron
203 Atar

252 Vic de Bat d'Uhart

210 Chuppy Pepper

212 Daria

228 Hemingway CH

247 Sivarie

201 Amore de Chignan

211 Clearly A Cooley

250 The Irish Factor

253 Vis la Vie BCE

215 Dulcinea Domenica
208 Carin Hoso

222 Galant des Sables

207 Campino S

221 Galant Cayenne

226 Heaven For Game

232 Inside For Game

238 Luv

227 Helios

245 Saentis SH

254 Viva la Vida AA

236 La Primera

214 DSL The Entertainer
224 Garrybritt Dignified
217 Enfin de Lully

223 Galice du Tillot

206 Calluna

240 Quiwi's Charmeur

202 Armani Capriccioso CH
205 Bounty Island dell'Esercito Italiano

1070784
104KC34
108EJ35
107UQ38
107ZF26
106CD8&4
106CD81
106KT17
107BG21
107WF12
107JC06
107WL37
107VF14
108HF35
108UB70
108EF23
1081172
108QJ68
107LT90
108HR71
107DH52
104Q160
107WY48
108AN44
108QL59
107SU03
105T0O93
106BL35
106BR82
108AY00
108GD75
107FZ30
104QN11
108JB00
108JB22
108EBO5
108DZ92
1081P26
1080C93
107FZ23
107US03
108FV42
105TN18
106NZ87
108EW95
108EX10
107VX30
108UD85
108LT28
108AP01

Johner,Mélody
Lehmkuhl,Jana
Lehmkuhl,Jana
Minder,Nadja
Moor,Michele
Peditto,Stefania
Peditto,Stefania
Ryan,Philip
Schmidt,Desirée
Six,Christopher
Six,Christopher
Six,Christopher
Acklin,Tamara
Allemann,Katja

Aondio Bertero,Francesco

Bauer,Anna Maria
Bigler,Stefanie

Blanco- Traba Centenera,Alvaro

Bordone,Susanna
Castellotti,Paola
Champel,Thibault
Corelli,Jazmine
Czech-Ruff,Daniela
Danner,Beat
Danner,Beat
Dietrich,Lya
Dubach,Angelika
Dirst,Michelle
Durst,Michelle
Ernst,Cedric Alvaro
Gall,Dana
Gaudet,Marilene
Gaudet,Marilene
Gitz,Patricia Isabelle
Gitz,Patricia Isabelle
Guyot,Camille
Guyot,Camille
Hanser,Carla
Hermoso Farras,Albert
Hoffmann,Merle
Krause,Severin
Kuhn,Myrtha
Lasagna,Alexander
Lasagna,Alexander
Leisibach,Karin
Leisibach,Seline
Lidi,Salome
Lidi,Salome
Lutz,Ralph
Mezzaroba,lLuca

10009111
10114678
10114678
10123129
10012446
10067861
10067861
10042381
10149720
10028357
10028357
10028357
10013249
10314683
10035431
10073850
10008476
10033586
10000261
10061968
10078105
10122985
10007838
10138307
10138307
10191337
10213835
10096576
10096576
10101708
10313390
10056425
10056425
10319407
10319407
10029190
10029190
10171131
10010266
10197132
10284194
10311025
10166323
10166323
10308744
10135077
10043089
10043089
10005275
10095424



218 Fancy Girl

242 Remember Me CH
230 Hilary Della Monica
241 Quo Vadis

216 Emoji du Perchet

231 Hosana du Viallard AA
248 Tabaro

251 Valentin Dalo

246 Secret IV

209 Celine

204 Balou 750

225 Giandra vom Schloesslihof
237 Little Sunshine TST
219 Fantasia de Lully

235 Kookie P

234 Kilcooley Kalbarri

108I1vV01
108QP15
106UB95
108QW42
1075D12
108SK23
1085K22
108KW50
104H188
108KG73
105BW19
107FZ68
108Q544
104NL91
107QT197
107K0O89

Minder,Nadja
Minder,Nadja
Moor,Michele
Ott,Annika
Rebetez,Cyrielle
Riegg,Patrick
Riegg,Patrick

Sala Alonso,Alvar
Sax,Beat

Schett,Sina
Schmid,Brooke
Schmid,Brooke
Steinheuer-Chau,Katrin
van Londen,Justine
Vogel,Anna-Katharina
Vogg,Felix

10123129
10123129
10012446
10340018
10108153
10056583
10056583
10268793
10003703
10297808
10237479
10237479
10004682
10307144
10068589
10010431
























Nation
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUI
FRA
AUT
Sul
SUI
GER
GER
AUS
SUI
Sul
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUI
Sul
ITA
ITA
SUI
AUT
MAR
Sul
SUI
ECU
SUI
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
SUI
Sul
SUI
Sul
ESP
ESP
GER
Sul
SUI
Sul

competition
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
010 CCIO4*-NC-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S

Chip Nr.

972270000149596
967000001402194
372141405180091
276020000358662
276020000362807
040094501011686
528210002919180
756098100508119
276020000034514
276020000071617
250259701001745
250259700221478
616098100009258
276020000250814
372141405116504
250259600374020
968000000405704
276020000249436
528210002706042
276020000248944
250259806082538
276020000374119
250259701013095
756098100785666
250259806012148
250258500083093
250258709016209
528210002515895
276020000112855
372141405588818
250258500109274
276020000245051

372141405438643
276020000472275
941000013867279
250259701033604
372141405947667
250258500090858
756095200181530
250259700223434
372140316837801
276020000649193
250259806170857
10010000724120002310002
276020000288928
250258500071966
528210004437968
10010000724010450000223



SUl
GER
GER
SUl
SUl
ITA
ITA
SUl
SUl
FRA
FRA
FRA
SUl
SUl
ITA
GER
SUl
ESP
ITA
ITA
FRA
SUl
GER
SUl
SUl
SUl
Sul
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
GER
ESP
GER
SUl
SUl
ITA
ITA
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
ITA

020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
020 CCI3*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S

756098500079175
276020000407349
276020000934886
276020000471826
250258500176680
967000009215326
380271006066832
250258720009876
250259806127155
250259600542198
372141405736263
250258500165551
372141420057278
756095310022933
372141420148365
276020000123478
756098100811161
250259806252270
981100004142039
372141420394411
756095200160458
250259700397735
276020000519512
756098100701825
756098100831279
276020000474859
756098100515286
372141405861147
372141405377820
276020000578649
756098100767083
941000012743407
250259500029958
756098100957584
756098100562857
250259600570813
528210004676308
528210004431239
945000006125300
276020000129178
756098100784314
276020000037397
372141405372849
372141405524561
756093400004276
756098100605804
756098100932971
276020000599825
756098100693740
982000192781621



SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
ESP
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
GER
SUl
GER
SUl

030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S
030 CCI2*-S

276020000360452
756097202028903
982000196481515
756098100759687
756093900015736
250259806213941
276020000595668

10010000724040000510878

756098100525096
756098100679217
276020000504680
756093900007453
276020000363339
756098100673247
276020000546158
372141420059723
























